

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
SECOND RUNNING A/c BILL					
Name of the work:					
Construction of road Parsauni to Seikh Tola Parsauni under MMGSY (SC).					
Agreement No: 48 SBD/2020-21					
Agency: Priyanka Singh AT+PO - Banuchhapur PS- Muffassil, Bettiah					

Date of work order: 11-12-2020
 Date of completion: 16-09-2021
 Agreement Value: Rs. 7062206.00
 Length of the road: 0.84 km

MEASUREMENT

Item No - 1/9

Construction of granular sub base - 15

Continuation

$$2 \times \frac{1}{2} \times 3.0 \times 3.0 \times 0.20 = 1.80 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times \frac{1}{2} \times 1.0 \times 1.0 \times 0.20 = 0.20 \text{ m}^3$$

$$1.80 \text{ m}^3 + 0.20 \text{ m}^3 = 2.00 \text{ m}^3$$

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No- 2/14					
Construction of RCC pavement					7/5
	28X	30.00X	3.75X	0.16	
					= 504.00m ²
Item No- 3/16					
Providing and fixing km					7/5
Stone					1 each

Item No- 4/17					
Providing and fixing 200 m					7/5
Stone					4 each

Item No- 5/24					
Providing and fixing of					
typical maintenance board					2 Each

Item No- 6/25					
600 mm equilateral triangle					
P & F of cautionary sign					6 No.

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

Item No 1/1

Construction of reference and working bench mark ———— 7/5

From T.M.B. price m-7

Qty = 0.84 Km

Q. 8707.08/Km

= P1. 7313.95

7313.95

Scanned with CamScanner

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No 2/2					
Construction of reference pillar					
From T.M. B.					page no - 7
					Qty = 0.84 Km
					@ Rs. 4819.40/Km
					= Rs. 4048.37
Item No-3/3					
Clearing and grubbing road land					Fl
From T.M. B.					page no - 7
					Qty = 0.1874
					@ Rs. 51133.76/H
					= Rs. 9562.01
Item No-4/4					
Construction of embankment					
From T.M. B.					page no - 8
					Qty = 551.79 m ³
					@ Rs. 2025.52/m ³
					= Rs. 111748.51
Item No-5/5					
Construction of subgrade					Fl
From T.M. B.					page no - 8, Qty = 442.47 m ³
					@ Rs. 442.47/m ³
					@ Rs. 204.16/m ³
					= Rs. 90324.68
					223007 = 52

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No- 12/17					
Providing and fixing door					
Stone					Pls
From T.M. B. page no- 13					
					Qty = 4 Each
					@ Rs. 64 4.89/Mo
					2 Pl. 2579.56
Item No- 13/23					
Providing and fixing of typical					
MMU & information sign					

From T.M. B. page no-					
					Qty = 2 Each
					@ Rs. 125 89.72/Mo
					= Rs. 251 79.44
Item No- 14/24					
Providing and fixing of					
typical maintenance board					
From T.M. B. page no- 13					
					Qty = 2 Each
					@ Rs. 125 89.72/Mo
					= Rs. 251 79.44

Continuation

5389815-56

Ref. XLV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Item No- 15/25					
600 mm equilateral triangle					
Providing and fixing calculation					
any sign					715
From T.M.B. page no- 13					
Qty = 6 No					
@ Rs. 85 69.05/No					
= Rs. 21714.30					
Item No- 16/27					
800 mm x 450 mm rectangular					
P.P. cantonment sign					
From T.M.B. page no- 14					
Qty = 2 No					
@ Rs. 4232.41/No					
= Rs. 8464.82					
Rs. 5419674.68					
Add G.S.T. @ 12% = Rs. 650363.36					
Add C.C @ 1% = Rs. 54196.95					
Rs. 6124254.99					
Less for below @ 0.02% = Rs. 1224.85					
Rs. 6123030.14					
Less for previous pay- Rs. 1920207.00					
Rs. 4202823.14					

Continuation

Say = Rs. 4202823.00

Sanku K.
10-03-2021
J.E.

11/3/2021
RE.

Lim-1343739=